T10B140 Stock T10B140 Price T10B140 Electronics T10B140 Components
T10B140 Inventory T10B140 Digikey Supplier T10B140 Order T10B140 Online
Inquiry T10B140 T10B140 Image T10B140 Picture T10B140 PDF
T10B140 Datasheet Download T10B140 Datasheet Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
T10B140
Part Number T10B140
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SIBODTM AX 250A - 140V STD IH
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
T10B140 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of T10B140
Manufacturer Part Number T10B140 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description SIBODTM AX 250A - 140V STD IH
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 4V Voltage - Off State 120V
Voltage - Breakover 178V Series SIDACtor®
Packaging Bulk Package / Case DO-201AD, Axial
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 250A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 48pF
T10B140 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find T10B140 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order T10B140 Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ T10B140 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for T10B140
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
T10B230 THYRISTR SIBOD 230V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10A270E THYRISTOR SIBOD 270V 100A DO-15 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B220J THYRISTR SIBOD 220V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B200 THYRISTR SIBOD 200V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B220B THYRISTR SIBOD 220V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B180B THYRISTR SIBOD 180V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B065 THYRISTOR SIBOD 65V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B110B THYRISTR SIBOD 110V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B140E THYRISTR SIBOD 140V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10A270 THYRISTOR SIBOD 270V 100A DO-15 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10A270B THYRISTOR SIBOD 270V 100A DO-15 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B180E THYRISTR SIBOD 180V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10A240 THYRISTOR SIBOD 240V 100A DO-15 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B120 SIBODTM AX 250A - 120V STD IH Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B035 THYRISTOR SIBOD 35V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B110E THYRISTR SIBOD 110V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B270 THYRISTR SIBOD 230V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10A6CI T10A6CI KEC KEC 45 pcs
T10B220E THYRISTR SIBOD 220V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
T10B140B THYRISTR SIBOD 140V 250A DO201AD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
T10B140 Details PDF